
419 Fulton Street
Peoria, IL 61602City of Peoria

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-208 Name: Horowitz Concrete Repairs 2016 Extension 2

Status:Type: Contract Approved

File created: In control:6/14/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/10/2018 7/10/2018

Title: Communication from the City Manager and Director of Public Works with a Request to APPROVE
Change Order #2 for a Second One-Year Extension of the CONCRETE REPAIRS CONTRACT - 2016
with HOROWITZ CONCRETE CO. and to Authorize the City Manager to Execute the Change Order,
for a Total Budget Amount of $100,000.00. (Amends 16-216) (All Council Districts)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Goal 1 - Financially Sound City, Goal 3 - Beautiful Peoria, Have an efficient government., Invest in our
infrastructure and transportation, Reinvest in neighborhoods

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/10/2018 1 Pass

City of Peoria Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

